/INTERNAL USE//

20-Oct-25

A 0N

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

ACAP
AE
AJA
AKS
AMARIN
AQUA
B

B52
BIG
BIOTEC
BROCK
BSBM
BSM
BTC
BTW
BWG
CGD
CGH
CHARAN
CHO
Cl

CIG
CITY
CMO

CRD

Total

123 Securities

Flag R2 Securities

Recover buying power and credit line by ASP Credit Committee approved.

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Ccv
DHOUSE
DIMET
DV8
ECF
EFORL
EMC
ESTAR
EVER
FANCY
GEL
GENCO
GGC
GJS
GLAND
GRAND
GREEN
GSTEEL
GTV
HYDRO
INGRS
ITD
JCK
JCKH
JTS

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75

Remark : Securities including foreign board

K
KASET
KC
KCM
KGEN
KKC
KWI
MADAME
MATCH
META
MILL
MVP
NATION
NCL
NEP
NFC
NOVA
NRF
NWR
PEER
PERM
PF
PLANET
PLE

PPPM

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

PRECHA
PRIME
PROS
PTECH
QLT
QTCG
RICHY
RML
ROCTEC
ROH
SAM
SCI
SDC
SGF
SGP
SKE
SLP
SOLAR
STC
STELLA
STOWER
TAPAC
TFI

TGPRO

100 |TL

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123

. NVDR, Warrant and Derivative Warrants

TNDT
TPL
TR
TRC
TRITN
TSI
TSR
TTCL
TURTLE
TVDH
TVT
TWZ
UMsS
UOBKH
VPO
VS
WAVE
WELL
WIN
XBIO
YGG
ZAA

ZIGA



